Oct 19 2024 (12:29)

Rourkela - Gunupur Rajya Rani Special/08127X - COVR - SER
ROU/Rourkela Junction to BAM/Brahmapur
10h 39m - 609 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

# Code ([Station Name

1 |ROU
2 |GP
3 |BMB
4 |JSG
5 |SBPY
6 |ANGL
7 |DNKL
8 |cTC
9 |BBS
10 |KUR
11 |NKP
12 |BALU
13 |CAP
14 |BAM
15 |IPM
16 |SPT
17 |PSA
18 |NWP
19 |PLH
20 |GNPR

Rourkela Junction
Rajgangpur

Bamra

Jharsuguda Junction
Sambalpur City
Angul

Dhenkana

Cuttack Junction
Bhubaneswar
Khurda Road Junction
Nirakarpur
Balugaon
Chatrapur
Brahmapur
Ichchapuram
Sompeta

Palasa

Naupada Junction
Paralakhemundi

Gunupur
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